CARBIDE
CIRCULAR SAWS
STANDARD BLADE CHART - CSNC MODELS
MODEL DIA (MM) KERF
THICKNESS
BODY
THICKNESS BORE
MIN.
DIAMETER
TO CUT
MAX.
DIAMETER
TO CUT
HOLES FOR
DOWEL PINS
CSNC-65 250 mm 2.0 mm 1.70 mm 32 mm 10 mm 65 mm 4/9/50
CSNC-80
285 mm 2.0 mm 1.70 mm 32 mm 10 mm 55 mm 4/9/50
315 mm 2.0 mm 1.70 mm 32 mm 10 mm 80 mm 4/12/90
CSNC-100
360 mm 2.6 mm 2.25 mm 40 mm 25 mm 100 mm 4/12/90
380 mm* 2.6 mm 2.25 mm 40 mm 25 mm 100 mm 4/12/90
CSNC-125
420 mm* 2.7 mm 2.25 mm 50 mm 25 mm 120 mm 4/15/80
460 mm 2.7 mm 2.25 mm 50 mm 25 mm 125 mm 4/15/80
CSNC-150
460 mm 2.7 mm 2.25 mm 50 mm 30 mm 150 mm 4/15/80
520 mm* 2.7 mm 2.25 mm 50 mm 30 mm 150 mm 4/15/80
CSNC-175 560 mm 3.0 mm 2.50 mm 50 mm 50 mm 175 mm 4/15/80
CSNC 200 650 mm 3.5 mm 3.0 mm 80 mm 50 mm 205 mm 4/15/80
HIGH SPEED CIRCULAR
SAWING MACHINES
ONE CARBIDE SAW DOES THE WORK OF FIVE CONVENTIONAL

• Air moisture separator
• Cooling nozzle
• Four blade starter package
OPTIONAL FEATURES
• Auto bar loader for non-rounds
• PLC program change
• Bundle loaders – max weight 4 tons
• Magnetic chip conveyor
• Track chip conveyor
• Maintenance kit
• Long cut bar out feed motorized conveyor table in
the following lengths – 1000 mm, 2000 mm, and
3000 mm
MODEL DIA (MM) CUTTING TIME (SEC) NUMBER OF CUT PIECES/HOUR*
CSNC-65 40 3.7 415
CSNC-80 80 8.6 230
CSNC-100 100 13.4 180
CSNC-125 125 21.06 128
CSNC-150 150 30.27 100
CSNC-175 175 41.21 75
CSNC-200 200 53.8 60
*Conditions apply. Material considered C-35 normalized, cut length consider - 100mm
PRODUCTIVITY EXAMPLES OF CSNC CIRCULAR SAWING MACHINES
QUALITY AND COST PER
CUT ADVANTAGES